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Join us only at Proctors and theREP for the 2017-2018 Master Class Series! 
Professional-level training for career development. Further your teachings in dance, acting or singing.  

We have something for everyone!

The Color Purple - Vocal: Musical Theatre Ballads
4:30-6:00 p.m. Wednesday, October 11, 2017 at the GE Theatre at Proctors

Fun Home - Vocal: Contemporary Musical Theatre
4:30-6:00 p.m. Wednesday, November 1, 2017 at the GE Theatre at Proctors

Finding Neverland - Dance: Musical Theatre 
4:30-6:00 p.m. Wednesday, December 6, 2017 at the GE Theatre at Proctors

She Loves Me - Vocal: Musical Theatre Up Tempo
4:30-6:00 p.m. Monday, December 18, 2017 at theREP

The Bodyguard - Vocal: Contemporary Songs
4:30-6:00 p.m. Wednesday, January 31, 2018 at the GE Theatre at Proctors

Les Misérables - Dance: Musical Theatre 
4:30-6:00 p.m. Wednesday, February 21, 2018 at the GE Theatre at Proctors

The Humans - Acting: Dramatic Monologue
4:30-6:00 p.m. Wednesday, March 7, 2018 at the GE Theatre at Proctors

Blithe Spirit - Acting: Comedic Monologue
4:30-6:00 p.m. Monday, April 16, 2018at theREP

The King and I - Vocal: Rogers and Hammerstein Musical Theatre
4:30-6:00 p.m. Wednesday, May 2, 2018 at the GE Theatre at Proctors

On Your Feet! - Dance: Latin
4:30-6:00 p.m. Wednesday, May 30, 2018 at the GE Theatre at Proctors

Tuition: Classes listed above are $40 each.   
*Discount to those who buy 5 or more classes. 

For more information go to:  

school.proctors.org/broadway-master-classes/  

or call Grace Janiszewski at (518) 382-3884 x150.


